
5 MG

2 MG

5000 IU

1 MG

SWISSSWISSCHEMS.CHEMS.ISIS
Visit our site for more info:

support@swisschems.is

2 MG

2 MG

Retail Price (1 Kit) $431.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$302
$259
$216
$173
$130

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $439.99

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$308
$264
$176
$132
$88

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $341.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$274
$239
$205
$171
$137

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $314.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$256
$222
$188
$154
$120

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $503.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$353
$277
$227
$176
$151

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $249.50

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$175
$150
$125
$100
$75

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

PricelistPricelistPPeptideseptidesKitsKits



BREMENALOTIDE, 10 MG

1 MG

1 MG

5 MG

SWISSSWISSCHEMS.CHEMS.ISIS
Visit our site for more info:

support@swisschems.is

2 MG

2 MG

Retail Price (1 Kit) $219.50

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$154
$121
$110
$88
$44

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $499.90

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$375
$325
$275
$225
$175

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $969.50

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$776
$679
$524
$475
$436

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $879.90

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$512
$448
$416
$384
$352

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $259.50

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$182
$156
$130
$104
$78

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $249.50

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$175
$137
$125
$100
$75

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

PricelistPricelistPPeptideseptidesKitsKits



75 IU

2 MG

30 MG

10 MG

SWISSSWISSCHEMS.CHEMS.ISIS
Visit our site for more info:

support@swisschems.is

10 MG

10 MG

Retail Price (1 Kit) $260.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$183
$157
$130
$104
$78

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $341.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$274
$239
$222
$188
$154

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $255.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$218
$205
$179
$154
$128

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $419.50

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$336
$294
$252
$210
$189

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $1,350.00

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$418
$362
$307
$251
$195

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $246.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$173
$148
$123
$99
$74

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

PricelistPricelistPPeptideseptidesKitsKits



10 MG

2 MG

EXAMORELIN, 2 MG

2 MG

SWISSSWISSCHEMS.CHEMS.ISIS
Visit our site for more info:

support@swisschems.is

2 MG

10 MG

Retail Price (1 Kit) $635.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$477
$413
$350
$286
$254

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $314.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$220
$189
$157
$126
$85

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $197.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$139
$119
$99
$79
$53

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $242.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$170
$146
$121
$97
$85

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $233.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$164
$140
$117
$94
$63

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $386.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$271
$232
$193
$155
$104

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

PricelistPricelistPPeptideseptidesKitsKits



5 MG

5 MG

5 MG 1 MG

SWISSSWISSCHEMS.CHEMS.ISIS
Visit our site for more info:

support@swisschems.is

2 MG

Retail Price (1 Kit) $431.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$302
$259
$216
$173
$117

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $179.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$126
$108
$90
$72
$49

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $179.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$126
$108
$90
$72
$49

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $485.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$340
$267
$243
$219
$194

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $674.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$472.47
$404.97
$337.48
$303.73
$290.23

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

PricelistPricelistPPeptideseptidesKitsKits



SWISSSWISSCHEMS.CHEMS.ISIS
Visit our site for more info:

support@swisschems.is

THYMOSIN BETA-4
5 MG

Retail Price (1 Kit) $276.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$222
$180
$138
$111
$83

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $346.95

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$278
$226
$191
$156
$139

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

Retail Price (1 Kit) $506.50

Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT
Price Per KIT

$405
$329
$253
$203
$177

50 vials and up (5 KITS)

100 vials and up (10 KITS)

300 vials and up (30 KITS)

500 vials (50 KITS)

1000 vials and up (100 KITS)

THYMOSIN BETA-4
2 MG

THYMOSIN BETA-4
10 MG

PricelistPricelistPPeptideseptidesKitsKits



Retail Price $185.95

50> Bottles
100> Bottles
300> Bottles
500> Bottles

$148.00
$93.00
$65.10
$27.90

Retail Price $85.95

50> Bottles
100> Bottles
300> Bottles
500> Bottles

$52.00
$47.00
$39.00
$25.00

0.5 MG

SWISSSWISSCHEMS.CHEMS.ISIS
Visit our site for more info:

support@swisschems.is

0.5 MG

PricelistPricelistPPeptideseptides
CapsulesCapsules



Retail Price $29.95

100 pcs
300 pcs
500-1000 pcs

$14.95
$8.95
$6.00

Retail Price $9.95

100 pcs
300 pcs
500-1000 pcs

$6.27
$5.00
$4.00

INJECTABLE, 600 MG

SWISSSWISSCHEMS.CHEMS.ISIS
Visit our site for more info:

support@swisschems.is

BACTERIOSTATIC WATER, 10 ML

PricelistPricelistOOthersthers


