



### PEG MGF

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$431.95
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$302
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$259
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS	\$216
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$173
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KI	rs) \$130



### HCG

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$314.95
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$256
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$222
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$188
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$154
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$120



### **BPC-157**

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$439.99
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$308
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$264
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$176
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$132
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$88



## IGF-1 DES

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$503.95
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$353
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$277
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$227
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$176
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$151



### MGF 2 MG

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$341.95
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$274
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$239
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$205
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$171
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS	5) \$137



### GONADORELIN

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$249.50
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$175
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$150
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$125
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$100
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KIT	rs) \$75





### OXYTOCIN

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$219.50
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$154
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$121
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$110
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$88
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$44



### PT-141 BREMENALOTIDE, 10 MG

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$499.90
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$375
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$325
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$275
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$225
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$175



### FOLLISTATIN-344

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$969.50
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$776
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$679
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$524
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$475
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS	\$436



### MYOSTATIN 1 MG

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$879.90
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$512
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$448
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS	\$416
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$384
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KI	rs) \$352



## SELANK

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$259.50
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$182
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$156
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$130
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$104
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$78



### DSIP

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$249.50
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$175
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$137
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$125
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$100
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$75





### **EPITALON**

(	Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$260.95
	Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$183
	Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$157
	Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$130
	Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$104
	Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$78



### SEMAX

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$419.50
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$336
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$294
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$252
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$210
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$189



### HMG 75 IU

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$341.95
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$274
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$239
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$222
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$188
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$154



### KISSPEPTIN-10

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$1,350.00
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$418
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$362
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$307
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$251
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$195



### TESAMORELIN 2 MG

(	Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$255.95
	Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$218
	Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$205
	Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$179
	Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$154
	Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$128



### GHK-CU 10 MG

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$246.95
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$173
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$148
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS	) \$123
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$99
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KIT	rs) \$74





### MOTS-C

(	Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$635.95
	Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$477
	Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$413
	Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$350
	Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$286
	Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$254



### **MELANOTAN II**

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$314.95
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$220
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$189
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$157
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$126
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$85



## IPAMORELIN 2 MG

Retail Price (1 Kit)				\$197.95	
Price	Per KIT 50	0 vials and up (5 K	ITS)	\$139	
Price	Per KIT 10	00 vials and up (10	KITS)	\$119	
Price	Per KIT 30	00 vials and up (3	0 KITS)	\$99	
Price	Per KIT 50	00 vials (50 KITS)		\$79	
Price	Per KIT 10	000 vials and up (1	00 KITS)	\$53	



## **HEXARELIN** EXAMORELIN, 2 MG

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$242.95
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$170
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$146
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS	\$121
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$97
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KI	<i>TS)</i> \$85



### SERMORELIN

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$233.95
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$164
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$140
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$117
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$94
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$63



## CJC-1295

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$386.95
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$271
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$232
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$193
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$155
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$104





### CJC-1295 WITH DAC

(	Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$431.95
	Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$302
	Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$259
	Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$216
	Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$173
	Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$117



### **GHRP-2**

\$179.95
l up (5 KITS) \$126
d up (10 KITS) \$108
nd up (30 KITS) \$90
50 KITS) \$72
and up (100 KITS) \$49



### GHRP-6

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$179.95
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$126
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KIT	rs) \$108
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KI	TS) \$90
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$72
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100	KITS) \$49



### **THYMOSIN ALPHA 1**

5	Ν	1	G

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$485.95
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$340
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$267
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$243
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$219
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$194



## IGF-LR3

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$674.95
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$472.47
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$404.97
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$337.48
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$303.73
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$290.23



# Lentices pricelist



TB-500 THYMOSIN BETA-4 2 MG

(	Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$276.95
	Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$222
	Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$180
	Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$138
	Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$111
	Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$83



TB-500 HYMOSIN BETA-4 5 MG

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$346.95
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$278
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$226
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$191
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$156
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$139



TB-500 THYMOSIN BETA-4 10 MG

Retail Price (1 Kit)	\$506.50
Price Per KIT 50 vials and up (5 KITS)	\$405
Price Per KIT 100 vials and up (10 KITS)	\$329
Price Per KIT 300 vials and up (30 KITS)	\$253
Price Per KIT 500 vials (50 KITS)	\$203
Price Per KIT 1000 vials and up (100 KITS)	\$177



# Leptice Pricelist Capsules



## BPC-157

Retail Price	\$85.95
50> Bottles	\$52.00
100> Bottles	\$47.00
300> Bottles	\$39.00
500> Bottles	\$25.00



### TESOFENSINE

0.5 MG

Retail Price	\$185.95
50> Bottles	\$148.00
100> Bottles	\$93.00
300> Bottles	\$65.10
500> Bottles	\$27.90



## Ither Spricelist



### **BAC WATER**

Retail Price	\$9.95
100 pcs	\$6.27
300 pcs	\$5.00
500-1000 pcs	\$4.00



### **GLUTATHIONE**

Retail Price	\$29.95
100 pcs	\$14.95
300 pcs	\$8.95
500-1000 pcs	\$6.00